DATA FACT SHEET

(FALL 22, 8P 23 & SU 23)

Bac e« — fSce.ge(B.S.)
Mechanical Bngineering

Ma+e- f8ce.ce(M.S.)
Mechanic3l Engineering

P.D.
Mechanical Engineering

l.gd.cye.a+P D

Environmental Science and Engineering

Materials Science & Engineering

i. Students with a dissertation advisor from Aerospace &
Mechanical Engineering

U.degadae

Aerospace and Aeronautical Engineering
Lower Division Mechanical Engineering
Lower Division Aerospace Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Ma~eg-1
Mechanical Engineering
*These numbers do not include certificates, only actual degrees

P.D.
Mechanical Engineering

T ra¢

Tehured
Tenure-track
Non-Tenure track

Fac- ¢ Ra ., (T/TT)
Assistant
Associate
Professor

Fac* ¢/ Ra.l, (N -JeZ e T-aci Fac* (/)
Associate Professorof Practice

Associate Professor of Instruction

Assistant Professor of Practice

Assistant Professor of Instruction

Professor of Practice

Ge..de—(T/TT Fac- ¢ /)
Female=4 Male=19

Ge.de—(N_-Je* e T-aci Fac (/)
Female=! “Male=5

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WWW.UTEP.EDU/ENGINEERING/MECHANICAL

155
155

42
42

— — N2

1,211
151
174

806
*63
69

o8

e e o o= R

STUDENT ENROLLMENT

TOTAL DEGREES CONFERRED

FACULTY

Eoi2p v/ (UG)

Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Other International

Two or more races

Unknown

White non-Hispanic

Ge .de-—(UG)

Female =20% Male = 80%

E‘ .A.“B' " (MS)
Asian American
Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Other International
White Non-Hispanic

Ge .de-(MS)
Female = 26% Male = 74%
E g/ (P.D)
Hispanic

Mexican International
Other International

Ge .de—(P .D.)

Female =36% Male = 64%

Eo2p/(P.D kgt oy¢a+)

Other International
White Non-Hispanic

Ge.de—(P .D.l. g tyc.a+)

Female=0% Male =100%

Eo2p i (UB)
Asian American
Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Native American
Other International
Two or more races
Unknown

White Non-Hispanic
Ge .de—(UG)

Female =18.5% Male = 81.5%

E' A-“G“l [MS)

Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Other International

White Non-Hispanic

Ge .de—(MS)

Female = 17% Male = 83%

E g (P.D)
Asian American
Black Non-Hispanic
Hispanic

Mexican International
Other International

Unknown
White Non-Hispanic
Ge .de—(P .D.)

Female = 22%  Male = 78%

DEGREES CONFERRED AY 2022-23

155
0.65%
89.02%
6.45%
1.29%
0.65%
0.65%
1.29%

42
2.38%
2.38%
1143%
11.90%

114%
4.77%

|
45.45%
36.36%
18.19%

50%
50%

FALL 2023 ENROLLMENT

Gomment: Del F{nﬁ L -Q;;td,ll!._“.ﬂ.tldﬂg e *c\..fg -2l ee

A ‘ [l
“iged - egaendecifag

1,211
0.58%
0.67%

86.04%
6.85%
0.08%

0.41%
0.67%
1.40%
3.30%

69
1.45%
75.36%
13.04%
1.25%
2.90%

a8
5.17%
5.17%
43.10%
15.52%
20.70%
1.72%
8.62%


http://www.utep.edu/engineering/mechanical

