DATA FACT SHEET





TOTAL DEGREES CONFERRED



DEGREES CONFERRED AY 2022-23

(FALL 22, SP 23 & SU 23)	
Bac e., f Sc.e ce (B.S.) Mechanical Engineering	155 155
Ma, æ, f Sc.e ce (M.S.) Mechanical Engineering	42 42
P .D. Mechanical Engineering	11
I .e. d. c a. P .D. Environmental Science and Engineering Materials Science & Engineering i. Students with a dissertation advisor from Aerospace & Mechanical Engineering	2 1

ENROLLMENT FALL 2023

U de g ad a e

Aerospace and Aeronautical Engineering Lower Division Mechanical Engineering Lower Division Aerospace Engineering Mechanical Engineering	15 17 80 80
Ma. Zer'. Mechanical Engineering *These numbers do not include certificates, only actual degrees	* 6!
P.D. Mechanical Engineering	58

FACULTY AS OF FALL 202	.3
Tenured Tenure-track Non-Tenure track	29 1: 1
Fac Ra i (T/TT) Assistant Associate Professor	1) 10
Associate Professor of Practice Associate Professor of Instruction Assistant Professor of Practice Assistant Professor of Instruction Professor of Practice	ci Fa¢ 🕡)
Ge der (T/TT Fac 🕡) Female = 4 Male = 19	

Ge de	, (N	-Te *	, p	T, aci	Fart	4.)	
Ge de Female	1 1	Mala	_			74.24	′	

SIUDENI BUDY PRUFIL E (UG) Black Non-Hispanic Hispanic Mexican International Other International Two or more races Unknown White non-Hispanic Ge der (UG) Female = 20% Male = 80%	LE - DEGREES CONFERRED AY 2022-23 155 0.65% 89.02% 6.45% 1.29% 0.65% 0.65% 1.29%
E G. (MS) Asian American Black Non-Hispanic Hispanic Mexican International Other International White Non-Hispanic Ge der (MS) Female = 26% Male = 74%	42 2.38% 2.38% 71.43% 11.90% 7.14% 4.77%
Ex CP .D.) Hispanic Mexican International Other International Ge der (P .D.) Female = 36% Male = 64%	45.45% 36.36% 18.19%
E. C. (P.D. I zerd. C. Other International White Non-Hispanic Ge der (P.D. I zerd. C	50% 50%

STUDENT BODY PROFILE - FALL 2023 ENROLLMENT

Asian American	1,211 0.58%
Black Non-Hispanic	0.56%
Hispanic	86.04%
Mexican International	6.85%
Native American	0.08%
Other International	0.41%
Two or more races	0.67%
Unknown	1.40%
White Non-Hispanic	3.30%
Ge de [,] (UG)	
Female = 18.5% Male = 81.5%	
E C (MS)	69
Black Non-Hispanic	1.45%
Hispanic .	75.36%
Mexican International	13.04%
Other International	7.25%
White Non-Hispanic	2.90%
Ge de, (MS)	
Female = 17% Male = 83%	
E G (P.D.)	58
Asian American	5.17%
Black Non-Hispanic	5.17%
Hispanic	43.10%
Mexican International	15.52%
Other International	20.70%
Unknown	1.72%
White Non-Hispanic Ge de , (P . D .)	8.62%
Female = 22% Male = 78%	Comment: Del , gra lac. figle , qui e va didegree. c, ded vive eare videal ar , to viv
10111416 - ZZ /0 WIUTO - 10 /0	and the sale takes at the v